ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L3-39 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
13:08:26.327 11:38.790 86.365 27 82 19
13:10:02.827 2 1:36.500 88.415 50 82 19
13:11:36.048 31:33.221 91.524 60 80 19
13:13:09.277 41:33.229 91.517 59 82 19
13:14:41.138 51:31.861 92.879 62 81 19
13:16:12.025 6 1:30.887 93.875 59 81 19
13:17:42.317  7[REERR] 94.493 60 80 19
L3-73 - JAY CEE -
13:04:32.917 11:33.344 91.404 74 115 19
13:06:04.776 21:31.859 92.881 59 109 19
13:07:36.079 3[EEEERElE] 93.447 59 108 19
13:09:08.459 41:32.380 92.358 74 117 19
13:10:40.653 51:32.194 92.544 75 115 19
13:12:14.826 6 1:34.173 90.599 60 110 19

L3-12 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -

13:04:53.131 11:38.297 86.798 48 87 19
13:06:29.577 2 1:36.446 88.464 52 93 19
13:08:05.994 31:36.417 88.491 47 88 19
13:09:44.097 4 1:38.103 86.970 50 90 19
13:11:19.504 SEREEA 89.427 47 86 19

L3-35 - HUNTER DUNHAM -

13:05:13.097  11:38.388 86.718 77 117 19
13:06:50.748 2 1:37.651 87.372 59 114 19
13:08:28.609  31:37.861 87.185 75 117 19
13:10:04.240  4[REENER 89.218 77 119 19
13:11:40.894  51:36.654 88.274 71 112 19
13:13:16.649 6 1:35.755 89.102 75 115 19
13:14:55.564  71:38.915 86.256 69 117 19

L3-23 - JOSHUA HUNT -

13:05:47.422  11:37.633 87.388 86 116 19
13:07:23.902  21:36.480 88.433 85 118 19
13:09:00.042 3 1:36.140 88.746 86 122 19
13:10:35.700 4 [PEENT) 89.193 84 118 19
13:12:12.960  51:37.260 87.724 85 118 19

L3-02 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -

13:04:38.978  11:36.298 88.600 79 129 19
13:06:17.517  21:38.539 86.585 71 131 19
13:07:53.584  31:36.067 88.813 81 130 19
13:09:31.148 4 1:37.564 87.450 80 129 19
13:11:07.753  51:36.605 88.318 74 128 19
13:12:44.561 6 1:36.808 88.133 79 129 19
13:14:20.568 7 1:36.007 88.869 73 127 19
13:15:56.573 8 1:36.005 88.870 77 129 19
13:17:32.281  oBEERAV) 89.146 78 131 19
13:19:09.671 10 1:37.390 87.607 87 131 19
L3-27 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -

13:05:45.925  11:37.796 87.243 45 86 19
13:07:23.577  21:37.652 87.371 35 82 19
13:09:00.662 3 1:37.085 87.882 42 87 19
13:10:37.846 4 1:37.184 87.792 43 85 19
13:12:14.726  SPRELRLD] 88.068 7 83 19
13:13:53.945  61:39.219 85.992 19 85 19
13:15:35.857 7 1:41.912 83.719 15 82 19
13:17:14.183  81:38.326 86.773 45 88 19

L3-31 - JERRY FLORES -

13:05:06.748 11:40.466 84.924 69 116 19
13:06:47.203 2 1:40.455 84.934 85 113 19
13:08:26.371 31:39.168 86.036 63 115 19
13:10:04.664 4 pEEiPck] 86.802 84 112 19

L3-26 - DEREK DOWNEY -

13:05:17.652 11:40.843 84.607 95 117 19
13:06:57.132 2 1:39.480 85.766 90 115 19



13:08:38.039 3 1:40.907 84.553 98 117 19
13:10:18.555 4 1:40.516 84.882 97 118 19
13:11:58.198  51:39.643 85.626 98 116 19
13:13:36.609  6RELIEE] 86.698 95 117 19
L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -

13:05:27.099 1 1:40.786 84.655 56 9% 19
13:07:06.687 2 1:39.588 85.673 51 89 19
13:08:45.676 3 1:38.989 86.191 53 89 19
13:10:26.649 4 1:40.973 84.498 53 87 19
13:12:07.191 5 1:40.542 84.860 57 89 19
13:13:52.058 6 1:44.867 81.360 56 9 19
13:15:34.922 7 1:42.864 82.944 21 84 19
13:17:13.471  s[RERNTE] 86.576 53 88 19
13:18:52.882 9 1:39.411 85.826 55 9% 19
L3-10 - DONALD MARTINS -

86.184 46 77 19
13:07:28.124 2 1:39.580 85.680 34 80 19
13:09:09.056 3 1:40.932 84.532 36 80 19
13:10:48.846 4 1:39.790 85.500 51 84 19
L3-13 - DEXTER STUART -

13:05:30.754 1 1:44.858 81.367 82 115 19
13:07:11.671 2 1:40.917 84.545 84 112 19
13:08:52.691 3 1:41.020 84.459 78 111 19
13:10:33.114 4 1:40.423 84.961 75 112 19
13:12:14.705  51:41.591 83.984 69 111 19
13:13:56.572 6 1:41.867 83.756 76 112 19
13:15:37.826 7 1:41.254 84.263 78 115 19
13:17:19.331 8 1:41.505 84.055 79 114 19
13:18:58.494 o WELRTE] 86.040 79 111 19
L3-06 -AA -

13:05:26.965  11:42.339 83.370 55 119 19
13:07:06.717  2[RECNAF) 85.532 54 117 19
13:08:48.006 3 1:41.289 84.234 55 117 19
13:10:29.257 4 1:41.251 84.266 56 118 19
13:12:09.519  51:40.262 85.097 55 118 19
13:15:47.475 6 3:37.956 39.146 54 118 19
L3-03 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -

13:05:25.183 1 1:40.487 84.907 44 9% 19
13:07:05.529 2 1:40.346 85.026 47 97 19
13:08:45.300  3[RECKAAN 85.516 58 102 19
13:10:26.372 4 1:41.072 84.415 44 98 19
13:12:06.878  51:40.506 84.890 49 100 19
13:13:51.760 6 1:44.882 81.349 46 98 19
13:15:34.617 7 1:42.857 82.950 43 95 19
L3-21 - HANNS BOTZ -

13:05:06.899 1 1:41.504 84.056 85 115 19
13:06:50.052 2 1:43.153 82.712 82 110 19
13:08:35.501 3 1:45.449 80.911 82 114 19
13:10:19.432 4 1:43.931 82.093 74 115 19
13:12:02.487  51:43.055 82.791 71 113 19
13:13:43.319  6[RLNER] 84.616 76 115 19
L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -

13:04:58.130  11:41.828 83.788 89 124 19
13:06:39.927 2 1:41.797 83.814 96 122 19
13:08:21.035  31:41.108 84.385 94 120 19
13:10:01.960  4fRNNPE 84.538 90 121 19
13:11:43.133  51:41.173 84.331 93 124 19
13:13:24.597 6 1:41.464 84.089 93 124 19
13:15:05.793 7 1:41.196 84.312 95 123 19
L3-19 - CHARLES SHEETS -

13:06:19.358 1 1:44.261 81.833 77 103 19
13:08:02.037 2 1:42.679 83.094 77 105 19
13:09:44.343 3 1:42.306 83.397 69 102 19
13:11:27.467  41:43.124 82.735 71 106 19
13:13:09.486  SERLENUL) 83.631 34 9% 19
L3-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -

13:05:00.616  1[FRLPIEL] 83.619 53 86 19
13:06:52.250 2 1:42.634 83.130 48 87 19
13:08:38.150 3 1:45.900 80.567 43 86 19



13:10:22.801 4 1:44.651 81.528 51 88 19

13:12:07.482 51:44.681 81.505 49 86 19
13:15:51.985 6 3:44.503 38.004 53 93 19
13:17:34.322 7 1:42.337 83.372 53 89 19
13:19:19.267 8 1:44.945 81.300 33 87 19

L3-16 - FRANK LASTER -

13:08:35.012 1 1:45.349 80.988 88 117 19
13:10:26.506 2 1:51.494 76.524 84 120 19
13:12:11.503 3 1:44.997 81.259 88 117 19
13:13:53.844  4[RLPIELH] 83.368 83 116 19
13:15:37.610  51:43.766 82.223 80 116 19
13:17:21.513 6 1:43.903 82.115 81 117 19
13:19:07.310 7 1:45.797 80.645 85 121 19

L3-18 - MICHAEL OSBORNE

13:05:05.040 11:45.246 81.067 85 109 19
13:06:50.729 2 1:45.689 80.727 63 110 19
13:08:36.386 31:45.657 80.752 88 111 19
13:10:22.364 4 1:45.978 80.507 89 108 19
13:12:06.355 SEELEICERT 82.046 84 106 19
13:13:50.387 6 1:44.032 82.013 86 110 19
13:15:35.832 7 1:45.445 80.914 72 109 19
13:17:21.282 8 1:45.450 80.910 69 109 19
13:19:07.071 9 1:45.789 80.651 84 108 19

L3-153 - JOSEPH BASTIN -

13:05:03.333 1 1:44.293 81.808 79 114 19
13:06:48.705 2 1:45.372 80.970 72 111 19
13:08:32.834  3[IVEES] 81.937 71 112 19
13:10:17.602 4 1:44.768 81.437 70 112 19
13:12:04.442 5 1:46.840 79.858 78 111 19
13:13:49.459 6 1:45.017 81.244 76 111 19
13:15:34.909 7 1:45.450 80.910 77 112 19
13:17:21.183 8 1:46.274 80.283 69 112 19
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